]
L]
BATIFER

Groupe EUROFER

Tel: 03 87 84 43 87

https://www.batifer.com

Charniere ameéricaine

MONIN MMEmonin

Page 737 du catalogue Batifer

Tableau des références produits

REFERENCE
163640
163641
163642
163643

163644

DIAMETRE VIS
3,5 mm
3,5 mm
3,5 mm
4 mm

4 mm

HAUTEUR

40 mm

50 mm

60 mm

70 mm

80 mm

Descriptif détaillé

Broche mobile.
Percée fraisée.
Acier zingué bichromaté.

LARGEUR EPAISSEUR
40 mm 2 mm
50 mm 2 mm
60 mm 2 mm
70 mm 2 mm
80 mm 2,5mm

VENDU PAR

1

1


tel:03%2087%2084%2043%2087
https://www.batifer.com/




