

<u>Tèl: 03 87 84 43 87</u> <u>https://www.batifer.com</u>

## Charnière américaine

MONIN **Monin** 

Page 737 du catalogue Batifer



## Descriptif détaillé

Broche mobile. Percée fraisée. Acier zingué bichromaté.

## Tableau des références produits

RÉFÉRENCE	DIAMÈTRE VIS	HAUTEUR	LARGEUR	EPAISSEUR	VENDU PAR
163640	3,5 mm	40 mm	40 mm	2 mm	1
163641	3,5 mm	50 mm	50 mm	2 mm	1
163642	3,5 mm	60 mm	60 mm	2 mm	1
163643	4 mm	70 mm	70 mm	2 mm	1
163644	4 mm	80 mm	80 mm	2,5 mm	1

